ArtEZ University of the Arts

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024
Ma |Di |Wo |Do |Vr |Za Ma |Di |[Wo |Do |Vr |Za Ma |Di |[Wo |Do |Vr |Za
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 40 1 2 3 4 5 44 1 2
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December 2024 January 2025 | February 2025
Ma |Di |Wo |Do |Vr |Za Ma |Di |Wo |Do |Vr |Za Ma |Di |[Wo |Do |Vr |Za
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March 2025 April 2025 May 2025 |
Ma |Di |Wo |Do |Vr |Za Ma |Di |Wo |Do |Vr |Za Ma IDi Wo [Do [Vr (Za
100 3| 4/ 5 6] 7/ 8 14 1 2| 3 4 5 18 1 2
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June 2025 July 2025 August 2025
Ma [Di [Wo Do [vr [za Ma [Di [Wo [Do [vr [za Ma [Di [Wo [Do [vr [za
23 2. 3 4 5 6 7 27 1 2 3 4 5 31
24 10] 11| 12 13| 14 28 7] 8 9| 10[ 11| 12 32
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September 2025
Ma |Di |Wo |Do |Vr |Za
36! 1 2 3 4 5 6
37 8 9] 10| 11| 12| 13
38| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20
39| 22| 23| 24| 25 26| 27
40[ 29[ 30

Official holidays 2024

25-dec Christmas, Wednesday 25 december 2024
26-dec Christmas Day, Thursday 26 december 2024
31-dec New Year's Eve

Official holidays 2025

New Year's Day, Wednesday 1 January 2025
Good Friday, Friday 18 April 2025

Easter, Sunday 20 April 2025

Easter Monday, Monday 1 April 2025

King's Day, Sunday 27 April 2025

Liberation Day, Monday 5 May 2025
Ascension Day, Thursday 29 May 2025

Whit Sunday, Sunday 8 June 2025

Whit Monday, Monday 9 June 2025

- Preparation week
- Introduction week
- Open Days ArtEZ

- Start school

N

Holidays, public holidays, (mandatory) days off/ all buildings closed (*)
- Holidays/ building closure during holidays and Saturdays varies per location / academy (*)

2 November Arnhem, 9 November Zwolle, 16 November Enschede

Locations: Arnhem, Enschede, Zwolle

Eduation 2024-2025 will start on Monday 2 September 2024
Eduation 2025-2026 will start on Monday 12 September 2025



